
 

 
ACADEMIC 
• Academic Decathlon | Chris Yetman | 

cyetman@amphi.com 
• Book Club | Camille Nicley & Jordan Castle | 

cnicley@amphi.com 
• Chemistry | Jill Christman | jchristm@amphi.com 
• Engineering | Sara Arnold | sarnold@amphi.com 
 
ATHLETIC 
• Basketball - Boys | Hank Bias | coachbias20@gmail.com 
• Basketball - Girls | Chris Garcia | cmg364@nau.edu 
• Beach Volleyball | Stuart Sherman | 

stuartsherm@gmail.com 
• Bowling | Jordan Castle, Camille Nicley & Adrianna 

Marcsisak | jcastle@amphi.com  
• Cross Country | Seth Marek |sethmarek801@gmail.com 
• Football | Dusty Peace | dpeace@amphi.com 
• Golf - Boys | Tom Pena| tompena30@yahoo.com  
• Mountain Biking | Ryan Vossler | rvossler@amphi.com 
• Pickleball | Beth Piazza | bpiazza@amphi.com  
• Pomline (Spiritline) | Nikki Sevinsky | 

nsevinsky@amphi.com 
• Softball | Kelly Fowler | fowler4mail@yahoo.com   
• Stunt & Cheer (Spiritline) | Veronica Soto | 

revibemovement@gmail.com 
• Swim Club | Jen Inboden | jinboden@gmail.com  
• Tennis - Boys | David Lucas | dl@lucasscience.com  
• Unified Special Olympics | Pam Duarte & Michelle 

Gerard | pduarte@amphi.com 
• Volleyball - Boys | Brian Swingle | 

brian.scott.swingle@gmail.com 
• Volleyball – Girls | Jose Robles | roblesja14@gmail.com  
• Wrestling | Cody Comer | cscomer@msn.com                                               
 
CAREER & TECHNICAL 
• Architecture & Construction (Skills USA) | Josh 

Ronstadt | jronstadt@amphi.com 
• Athletic Training After Teaching (ATAT) | Julia 

Nicholson & Stephen Whetherhult | 
jnicholson@amphi.com  

• Autos (Skills USA) | Jeremy Tarbet | jtarbet@amphi.com 
• Catering (FCCLA) | Dan Glor | dglor@amphi.com 
• Culinary Arts (FCCLA) | Nick Meitner | 

nmeitner@amphi.com 
• Early Childhood Development (FCCLA) | Brande 

Golden | bgolden@amphi.com  
• Entrepreneurship | Lee Street | lstreet@amphi.com 
• Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) | Ron 

Roseman | rroseman@amphi.com 
• Girls Who Code | Ron Roseman | rroseman@amphi.com  
• HOSA – Future Health Professionals | Stephen 

Whetherhult, Caroline Krater & Julia Nicholson | 
swhetherhult@amphi.com   

• Podcast Club | Robyn Yewell & Lisa DaDeppo | 
ryewell@amphi.com  

• Yearbook | Rob Cannon | rcannon@amphi.com 
 
 

 
CULTURAL & SPECIAL INTERESTS 
• Anime | Kimberly Kevershan | kkevershan@amphi.com  
• Awareness | Carrie Bakken | cbakken@amphi.com 
• Black Excellence Student Union | Connie Mayhew | 

cmayhew@amphi.com  
• Board Games | Erica Fox | efox@amphi.com  
• Chess | Chris Chen | cchen@amphi.com  
• Environmental | Caroline Pechuzal | 

cpechuzal@amphi.com    
• Fellowship of Christian Athletes | Michelle Gerard | 

mgerard@amphi.com 
• LGBTQ+ Alliance | Elethia Yetman | 

eyetman@amphi.com 
• Model U.N. | Lisa DaDeppo & Robyn Yewell | 

ldadeppo@amphi.com 
• Odyssey of the Mind | Lisa DaDeppo | 

ldadeppo@amphi.com  
 
FINE ARTS 
• Art | Gina Beca | gbeca@amphi.com 
• Band | Ranee Schmuker | rschmuker@amphi.com  
• Canyon Players | Rob Cannon | rcannon@amphi.com 
• Canyon Singers | Natalie Killom | nkillom@amphi.com 
• Clay Club | Carrie Bakken | cbakken@amphi.com 
• Dorado Dance Company | Megan Holehan | 

mholehan@amphi.com  
• Fashion Photography | Lee Street | lstreet@amphi.com 
• Gallery Photography | Lee Street | lstreet@amphi.com    
• Orchestra | Toru Tagawa | ttagawa@amphi.com   
• Street Hip Hop | Chris Hsieh | chsieh@amphi.com  
• Tri-M Music Honor Society | Ranee Schmuker 

rschmuker@amphi.com 
 
LEADERSHIP & SERVICE 
• Dream Team | Pam Duarte & Loretta Alvarez | 

pduarte@amphi.com & loalvarez@amphi.com 
• Interact | Amy Bomke | abomke@amphi.com   
• Link Crew | Michelle Gerard | mgerard@amphi.com  
• National Honor Society | David Alzner & Kerry Ettenger 

dalzner@amphi.com 
• Student Government | Jennifer Felix | jfelix@amphi.com  
 
WORLD LANGUAGES 
• German | Kerry Ettenger | kettenger@amphi.com 
• Sign Language | Adrianna Marcsisak | 

amarcsisak@amphi.com  
• Spanish | Sarina McCann-Smith | smccann@amphi.com  
 

 
We invite all CDO students to get involved in extracurricular 

activities! Whether the activity is part of a sports program, club, 
a special interest program or student government, it is an 
opportunity to make friends, learn important social skills, 

develop leadership and time management skills and 
participate in fun events. Research indicates that students who 

are involved in extracurricular activities are more likely to 
develop life skills and achieve more success in their academics. 

New clubs may have formed after printing. Contact Ms. Magelli 
in the Admin building for updated information. 
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